Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
KasprzyckiM A 02:08.801 [ 02:08.801 | 00:00.000 | 00:07.690 | 00:00.000| 00:06.277 7
Stanek T A 02:09.512 [ 00:00.711 | 00:00.711 | 00:06.979 | 00:00.711 | 00:05.566 7
P106459 prueba 02:10.906 [ 00:01.394 | 00:02.105| 00:05.585| 00:00.000 | 00:04.243 7
VasulinM A 02:10.942 | 00:00.035| 00:02.140| 00:05.550 | 00:02.140 | 00:04.136 7
MatekM A 02:11.287 [ 00:00.344 | 00:02.485] 00:05.205 | 00:02.485| 00:03.791 7
EbnerR A 02:12.005 [ 00:00.718 | 00:03.204 | 00:04.486 | 00:03.204 | 00:03.072 7
MichalekM A 02:12.143 [ 00:00.137 | 00:03.342 | 00:04.348 | 00:03.342 | 00:02.935 7
KiizM A 02:12.187 [ 00:00.044 | 00:03.386 | 00:04.304 | 00:03.386 | 00:02.890 7
MaierH A 02:12.393 [ 00:00.206 | 00:03.592 | 00:04.098 | 00:03.592 | 00:02.684 7
DvorakV A 02:12.539 [ 00:00.145 | 00:03.737 | 00:03.953 | 00:03.737 | 00:02.539 7
HlavacekM A 02:12.577 | 00:00.038 | 00:03.776 | 00:03.914 | 00:03.776 | 00:02.500 5
ChvojkaP A 02:13.736 [ 00:01.159 | 00:04.935| 00:02.755] 00:04.935| 00:01.341 7
Vondrasek] A 02:13.944 [ 00:00.207 | 00:05.143 | 00:02.547 | 00:05.143 | 00:01.134 7
BenesP A 02:14.046 [ 00:00.101 | 00:05.244 | 00:02.445| 00:05.244 | 00:01.032 7
PokornyM A 02:14.084 [ 00:00.038 | 00:05.283 | 00:02.407 | 00:05.283 | 00:00.993 7
NovotnyA A 02:14.360 [ 00:00.276 | 00:05.559| 00:02.131| 00:05.559| 00:00.717 7
SchonbergerM A 02:15.278 | 00:00.917 | 00:06.477 | 00:01.213 | 00:06.477 | 00:00.199 7
SammetA A 02:15.689 [ 00:00.411 | 00:06.888 | 00:00.802 | 00:06.888 | 00:00.611 6
MazzerM A 02:15.993 [ 00:00.303 | 00:07.192 | 00:00.498 | 00:07.192 | 00:00.914 7
MazzerP A 02:16.192 [ 00:00.198 | 00:07.390 | 00:00.300| 00:07.390 | 00:01.113 7
RiedelS A 02:16.400 [ 00:00.208 | 00:07.599 | 00:00.091 | 00:07.599 | 00:01.321 7
Stibilj2M A 02:16.520  00:00.119 | 00:07.718 | 00:00.027 | 00:07.718| 00:01.441 7
Heyrman$S A 02:16.675 [ 00:00.155| 00:07.873 | 00:00.183 | 00:07.873 | 00:01.596 7
MelicharP A 02:17.040 [ 00:00.365 | 00:08.239 | 00:00.548 | 00:08.239 | 00:01.962 7
Langer] B 02:17.519( 00:00.478 | 00:08.717 | 00:01.026 | 00:00.000 | 00:03.623 7
TelengaT A 02:17.952 [ 00:00.433 | 00:09.151 | 00:01.460 | 00:09.151 | 00:02.874 6
ZschieckD A 02:17.979 ( 00:00.026 | 00:09.177 | 00:01.486| 00:09.177 | 00:02.900 7
JetenskyA A 02:17.981 [ 00:00.002 | 00:09.180 | 00:01.489 | 00:09.180 | 00:02.902 7
SibaO A 02:18.088 [ 00:00.106 | 00:09.286 | 00:01.595| 00:09.286 | 00:03.009 7
HladikJ A 02:18.221 | 00:00.133 | 00:09.419] 00:01.729 | 00:09.419 | 00:03.142 7
74kJ A 02:18.313 [ 00:00.092 | 00:09.512| 00:01.821 | 00:09.512 | 00:03.235 7
KomendaM B 02:18.681 [ 00:00.368 | 00:09.880| 00:02.189 | 00:01.162 | 00:02.461 7
NovotnyP B 02:19.213 | 00:00.531 | 00:10.412| 00:02.721 | 00:01.694 | 00:01.929 7
SokolJ A 02:19.259 [ 00:00.045 | 00:10.457 | 00:02.767| 00:10.457 | 00:04.180 5
P106177 prueba 02:19.392 [ 00:00.133 | 00:10.591 | 00:02.900 | 00:08.486 | 00:04.243 7
KowalskiM B 02:19.470 [ 00:00.077 | 00:10.669 | 00:02.978 | 00:01.951| 00:01.672 7
GattermannR B 02:20.240 [ 00:00.769 | 00:11.438 | 00:03.747 | 00:02.720 | 00:00.902 7
MalyP B 02:20.859 [ 00:00.619 | 00:12.058 | 00:04.367 | 00:03.340 | 00:00.283 7
KarpisekP B 02:21.208 [ 00:00.348 | 00:12.407 | 00:04.716 | 00:03.689 | 00:00.065 7
Simanek) B 02:21.613 [ 00:00.404 | 00:12.811 | 00:05.120 | 00:04.094 | 00:00.470 6
HaschkaM B 02:24.601 [ 00:02.988 | 00:15.800 | 00:08.109 | 00:07.082| 00:03.458 6
AndrzejewskiB A 02:25.290 [ 00:00.688 | 00:16.488 | 00:08.798 | 00:16.488 | 00:10.211 1
StaniewskiD B 02:28.021 [ 00:02.730 | 00:19.219| 00:11.528 | 00:10.502 | 00:06.878 5
HermanJ A 06:55.624 [ 04:27.602 | 04:46.822 | 04:39.131 | 04:46.822 | 04:40.545 1
P106539 prueba 14:12.232 | 07:16.608 | 12:03.431 ] 11:55.740| 12:01.326 | 11:57.083 1
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